
  MHSAA UP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 

                          SAULT STE. MARIE HIGH SCHOOL  

             SAULT STE. MARIE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2007 

 

                             TEAM RESULTS - D2 GIRLS 

 

 

  1.    39  Ironwood                         (21:39.1  108:15.3) 

=============================================== 

  1      3  Emily Keskey          9  20:39.5 

  2      4  Erika Peterson        12 21:11.1 

  3      5  Kari Strand           11 21:32.0 

  4     11  Lindsey Chiantello    11 22:14.6 

  5     16  Veronica Cannon       11 22:38.1 

  6   ( 43) Tiffany Strand        9  25:25.1 

  7   ( 51) Samantha Zak          12 26:43.2 

 

  2.    79  Newberry                         (22:39.8  113:18.6) 

=============================================== 

  1     10  Courtney Klaty        10 22:06.1 

  2     12  Shannon Lane          9  22:19.5 

  3     14  Kara Bouchard         12 22:30.5 

  4     17  Rebekah Polzein       11 22:38.6 

  5     26  Holly Brown           12 23:43.9 

  6   ( 27) Michelle Plumstead    11 23:45.0 

  7   ( 33) Jennifer Wiggins      11 24:16.1 

 

  3.    99  Ishpeming Westwood               (22:58.3  114:51.4) 

=============================================== 

  1      2  Alyssa Chapman        9  20:24.7 

  2      7  Caylie Gray           9  21:48.9 

  3     21  Jaimie Honkala        10 23:16.1 

  4     25  Kaitlyn Honkala       11 23:42.0 

  5     44  Maria Honkala         12 25:39.7 

  6   ( 56) Ashlee Thornton       9  28:49.5 

  7   ( 60) Rachael Woolard       10 36:22.9 

 

  4.   101  St. Ignace                       (23:05.6  115:27.8) 

=============================================== 

  1      6  Chelsea Swope         10 21:38.1 

  2      8  Nicole Emblad         9  21:55.8 

  3     18  Kristen Olsen         10 22:56.8 

  4     32  Grace Wheeler         9  24:15.1 

  5     37  Audrey Wyers          12 24:42.0 

  6   ( 40) Sara Tafelskt         11 25:06.8 

  7   ( 49) Stacey Goldthorp      10 26:30.1 

 

  5.   122  Stephenson                       (23:33.8  117:48.8) 

=============================================== 

  1     13  Shayna Zahorik        12 22:23.7 

  2     15  Samantha White        10 22:35.2 

  3     20  Ellen Dupler          12 23:08.0 

  4     29  Jaimie Clairmont      12 24:01.9 

  5     45  Tracy Beaudo          9  25:40.0 

  6   ( 46) Sondra Herres         11 25:48.9 

  7   ( 50) Kayla Boettcher       12 26:33.2 

 

  6.   123  Munising                         (23:19.5  116:37.4) 

=============================================== 

  1      1  Abbey Kelto           10 19:53.8 

  2     22  Molly Baij            11 23:17.9 

  3     23  Hillary Guynn         10 23:26.3 

  4     35  Mollie Schultz        12 24:36.5 



  5     42  Elsie Schultz         10 25:22.9 

  6   ( 59) Teresa Bonner         12 30:27.7 

 

  7.   158  Hancock                          (24:21.8  121:48.9) 

=============================================== 

  1      9  Olivia Orr            12 22:01.1 

  2     30  Ruth Opplinger        9  24:04.0 

  3     31  Emily Opplinger       9  24:12.7 

  4     41  Jody Michael          9  25:19.7 

  5     47  Amy Crick             12 26:11.4 

  6   ( 53) Nicole Kotila         12 27:32.9 

 

  8.   169  Rudyard                          (24:45.8  123:49.0) 

=============================================== 

  1     19  Rebecca Malaskt       9  23:02.7 

  2     24  Brittany Hoolsema     11 23:35.1 

  3     34  Meghan MItchell       11 24:31.9 

  4     38  Emily Hoolsema        9  24:52.1 

  5     54  Erin Jarvie           11 27:47.2 

  6   ( 57) Jessica Rynberg       12 29:19.7 

 

  9.   203  Norway                           (25:26.4  127:11.9) 

=============================================== 

  1     28  Miranda Zygiel        11 23:56.0 

  2     36  Breanne Pellegrint    9  24:37.3 

  3     39  Izetta Voss           9  24:54.1 

  4     48  Amanda Gagne          11 26:17.0 

  5     52  Marie Judy            9  27:27.5 

  6   ( 55) Kara Freeman          11 27:48.0 

  7   ( 58) Hannah Voss           12 30:07.3 

 

 

 MHSAA UP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 

                          SAULT STE. MARIE HIGH SCHOOL  

             SAULT STE. MARIE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2007 

 

                          INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D2 GIRLS 

 

Place Bib#  Name                   School                       Grade Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ============================ ===== ======= =====  

    1   181 Abbey Kelto            Munising                     10    19:53.8  6:25  

    2   166 Alyssa Chapman         Ishpeming Westwood           9     20:24.7  6:35  

    3   155 Emily Keskey           Ironwood                     9     20:39.5  6:40  

    4   156 Erika Peterson         Ironwood                     12    21:11.1  6:50  

    5   157 Kari Strand            Ironwood                     11    21:32.0  6:56  

    6   236 Chelsea Swope          St. Ignace                   10    21:38.1  6:58  

    7   167 Caylie Gray            Ishpeming Westwood           9     21:48.9  7:02  

    8   233 Nicole Emblad          St. Ignace                   9     21:55.8  7:04  

    9   144 Olivia Orr             Hancock                      12    22:01.1  7:06  

   10   194 Courtney Klaty         Newberry                     10    22:06.1  7:07  

   11   154 Lindsey Chiantello     Ironwood                     11    22:14.6  7:10  

   12   195 Shannon Lane           Newberry                     9     22:19.5  7:12  

   13   252 Shayna Zahorik         Stephenson                   12    22:23.7  7:13  

   14   192 Kara Bouchard          Newberry                     12    22:30.5  7:15  

   15   251 Samantha White         Stephenson                   10    22:35.2  7:17  

   16   153 Veronica Cannon        Ironwood                     11    22:38.1  7:18  

   17   197 Rebekah Polzein        Newberry                     11    22:38.6  7:18  

   18   235 Kristen Olsen          St. Ignace                   10    22:56.8  7:24  

   19   223 Rebecca Malaskt        Rudyard                      9     23:02.7  7:26  

   20   249 Ellen Dupler           Stephenson                   12    23:08.0  7:27  

   21   168 Jaimie Honkala         Ishpeming Westwood           10    23:16.1  7:30  

   22   178 Molly Baij             Munising                     11    23:17.9  7:31  

   23   180 Hillary Guynn          Munising                     10    23:26.3  7:33  



   24   220 Brittany Hoolsema      Rudyard                      11    23:35.1  7:36  

   25   169 Kaitlyn Honkala        Ishpeming Westwood           11    23:42.0  7:38  

   26   193 Holly Brown            Newberry                     12    23:43.9  7:39  

   27   196 Michelle Plumstead     Newberry                     11    23:45.0  7:39  

   28   212 Miranda Zygiel         Norway                       11    23:56.0  7:43  

   29   248 Jaimie Clairmont       Stephenson                   12    24:01.9  7:45  

   30   143 Ruth Opplinger         Hancock                      9     24:04.0  7:45  

   31   142 Emily Opplinger        Hancock                      9     24:12.7  7:48  

   32   238 Grace Wheeler          St. Ignace                   9     24:15.1  7:49  

   33   198 Jennifer Wiggins       Newberry                     11    24:16.1  7:49  

   34   224 Meghan MItchell        Rudyard                      11    24:31.9  7:54  

   35   184 Mollie Schultz         Munising                     12    24:36.5  7:56  

   36   209 Breanne Pellegrint     Norway                       9     24:37.3  7:56  

   37   239 Audrey Wyers           St. Ignace                   12    24:42.0  7:58  

   38   221 Emily Hoolsema         Rudyard                      9     24:52.1  8:01  

   39   211 Izetta Voss            Norway                       9     24:54.1  8:02  

   40   372 Jessy Gygi             Gwinn                        9     24:57.7  8:03  

   41   356 Sarah Leppanen         Ishpeming                    9     24:57.7  8:03  

   42   237 Sara Tafelskt          St. Ignace                   11    25:06.8  8:06  

   43   141 Jody Michael           Hancock                      9     25:19.7  8:10  

   44   183 Elsie Schultz          Munising                     10    25:22.9  8:11  

   45   158 Tiffany Strand         Ironwood                     9     25:25.1  8:12  

   46   170 Maria Honkala          Ishpeming Westwood           12    25:39.7  8:16  

   47   246 Tracy Beaudo           Stephenson                   9     25:40.0  8:16  

   48   250 Sondra Herres          Stephenson                   11    25:48.9  8:19  

   49   139 Amy Crick              Hancock                      12    26:11.4  8:26  

   50   207 Amanda Gagne           Norway                       11    26:17.0  8:28  

   51   234 Stacey Goldthorp       St. Ignace                   10    26:30.1  8:32  

   52   247 Kayla Boettcher        Stephenson                   12    26:33.2  8:33  

   53   152 Samantha Zak           Ironwood                     12    26:43.2  8:37  

   54   208 Marie Judy             Norway                       9     27:27.5  8:51  

   55   140 Nicole Kotila          Hancock                      12    27:32.9  8:53  

   56   222 Erin Jarvie            Rudyard                      11    27:47.2  8:57  

   57   206 Kara Freeman           Norway                       11    27:48.0  8:58  

   58   171 Ashlee Thornton        Ishpeming Westwood           9     28:49.5  9:17  

   59   225 Jessica Rynberg        Rudyard                      12    29:19.7  9:27  

   60   210 Hannah Voss            Norway                       12    30:07.3  9:42  

   61   179 Teresa Bonner          Munising                     12    30:27.7  9:49  

   62   172 Rachael Woolard        Ishpeming Westwood           10    36:22.9 11:43  

 


